¢.dokl.

29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54

dat.vyhot.

01.02.2015
01.02.2015
01.02.2015
01.02.2015
01.02.2015
02.02.2015
02.02.2015
01.02.2015
01.02.2015
03.02.2015
03.02.2015
01.02.2015
01.02.2015
04.02.2015
10.02.2015
09.02.2015
11.02.2015
16.02.2015
18.02.2015
13.02.2015
19.02.2015
18.02.2015
23.02.2015
23.02.2015
26.02.2015
26.02.2015

dat.splatnosti

15.02.2015
15.02.2015
15.02.2015
15.02.2015
15.02.2015
16.02.2015
20.02.2015
15.02.2015
15.02.2015
17.02.2015
17.02.2015
15.02.2015
15.02.2015
18.02.2015
24.02.2015
23.02.2015
25.02.2015
02.03.2015
04.03.2015
27.02.2015
05.03.2015
04.03.2015
09.03.2015
10.03.2015
12.03.2015
12.03.2015

variabilny sym.

0026040331
0022066401
7203954945
529492015
20150160
51500075
55001112
0052015
31014012
9770486364
8770486341
251018145
251018143
51

15014
1064500091
03415
0159481514
20150094
30068736
150267
31014037
10150038
2151105300
150025
3115

obnos dokl.

499,00
993,00
1800,00
49,50
36,00
28,60
12,90
55,20
54,15
15,56
31,98
63,18
84,24
144,06
673,58
804,12
310,70
52,97
35,00
10,90
240,00
127,50
469,20
14,28
326,65
165,20

nazov partnera

SLOVAKIA ENERGY
Stredoslovenska energetika
SLOVAKIA ENERGY

AJFA+AVIS

NCRC, Ing. Jozef Nosal
Datatrade sro
Tornalanet s.r.o.
Ingrid Kotrikova

M K Trade
T COM
TCOM

Stredoslovenska vodarenska prevadzkova spoloc¢nost, a.s.
Stredoslovenska vodarenska prevadzkova spoloc¢nost, a.s.
Gejza Molnar -ELMOL

MOPIS-Sauer s.r.o.

Brantner Gemer s.r.o.

NEONPLUS sro

Orange Slovensko a.s.

UMP s.r.o.

DIGI Slovakia sro

Topset

M K Trade
EX TRANS
SOZA

Stefan Bazovsky
Farkas Viktor



